
Dist/Prec 20003 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 21005 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 01001 1140 1143 2 0 812 253122

Dist/Prec 01002 2472 1145 2 4 1597 855305

Dist/Prec 01003 638 745 5 0 601 312020

Dist/Prec 02001 1795 592 12 5 920 613385

Dist/Prec 02002 635 250 3 0 330 241242

Dist/Prec 02003 2018 795 6 7 1052 703948

Dist/Prec 02004 2265 909 12 5 1460 874738

Dist/Prec 02005 2213 813 4 4 995 694098

Dist/Prec 02006 1334 834 5 2 762 332970

Dist/Prec 02007 2270 1070 11 4 1208 824645

Dist/Prec 02008 2224 985 8 4 1317 754613

Dist/Prec 02010 2323 1216 8 6 1248 634864

Dist/Prec 02011 1583 613 7 3 850 433099

Dist/Prec 02013 3405 1042 14 7 1711 1186297

Dist/Prec 02014 1377 630 1 5 764 332810

Dist/Prec 02015 2593 1332 6 3 1464 605458

Dist/Prec 02016 1202 443 1 1 728 522427

Dist/Prec 02018 893 475 0 1 597 291995

Dist/Prec 03001 1445 1880 5 1 1311 644706

Dist/Prec 03002 1149 1675 5 0 934 333796

Dist/Prec 04001 198 514 1 0 207 12932

Dist/Prec 05001 856 1795 4 5 908 503618

Dist/Prec 05002 47 229 0 1 63 1341

Dist/Prec 06001 321 1042 4 0 387 141768

Dist/Prec 07001 1334 1053 2 2 929 353355

Dist/Prec 07002 2236 1175 6 2 1899 655383

Dist/Prec 07003 1014 1098 4 3 766 382923

Dist/Prec 07004 1325 782 3 0 944 343088

Dist/Prec 07007 635 383 2 1 513 231557

Dist/Prec 08001 498 1005 3 2 468 231999

Dist/Prec 09001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 09/30/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 10/08/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1067 1324 6 0 1008 313436

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 1



Dist/Prec 09002 1769 2012 6 7 1496 645354

Dist/Prec 09003 1051 928 2 4 919 432947

Dist/Prec 09004 1086 1697 2 3 1014 443846

Dist/Prec 09005 518 614 2 0 435 81577

Dist/Prec 09006 2075 1771 6 3 1539 625456

Dist/Prec 09007 2092 2030 6 3 1807 806018

Dist/Prec 10001 140 486 2 1 194 12835

Dist/Prec 10002 135 553 3 0 183 11885

Dist/Prec 11001 552 1468 1 5 561 312618

Dist/Prec 12001 1470 1412 5 9 1306 694271

Dist/Prec 13001 2091 1984 5 3 1605 855773

Dist/Prec 13003 296 289 0 0 231 11827

Dist/Prec 14001 1285 1931 2 0 1011 434272

Dist/Prec 15001 157 490 2 0 215 10874

Dist/Prec 15002 1337 2916 8 6 1415 835765

Dist/Prec 15003 13 54 0 0 17 286

Dist/Prec 16001 950 1614 2 0 927 393532

Dist/Prec 17001 313 916 0 1 363 221615

Dist/Prec 18001 788 1217 1 1 760 292796

Dist/Prec 18002 1360 2568 6 7 1255 755271

Dist/Prec 19001 272 805 1 2 348 191447

Dist/Prec 20001 576 1285 4 4 599 322500

Dist/Prec 21001 955 1140 2 2 748 402887

Dist/Prec 21002 1107 554 4 1 683 472396

Dist/Prec 21003 2614 1499 11 1 1548 835756

Dist/Prec 21009 240 129 0 0 158 7534

Dist/Prec 22001 377 568 0 0 285 131243

Dist/Prec 23001 476 710 1 2 378 191586

Dist/Prec 23002 26 10 0 0 7 043

Dist/Prec 23005 2092 1010 7 3 1315 704497

Dist/Prec 24001 937 972 2 2 645 282586

Dist/Prec 24002 1062 725 2 0 741 362566

Dist/Prec 25001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 09/30/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 10/08/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1524 1295 13 4 1217 824135

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 2



Dist/Prec 26001 1421 1481 5 1 1110 474065

Dist/Prec 26002 1113 1173 4 3 885 533231

78775 69293 269 156 56673 2862208028Grand Total

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 09/30/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 10/08/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 3


